
Pos 

 

BMW 2500 

1 

2 

 

R1600 

1 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DQ 

 

R2000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

R3000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 

13 

123 

78 

69 

88 

102 

1 

69 

11 

25 

17 

111 

46 

83 

141 

86 

531 

Name 

Andrius Čilvinas 

Marius Survilas 

Aurimas Kučinskas 

Tomas Jatkevičius 

Marius Miskunas 

Paulius Urbonavičius 

Tautvydas Andziulevicius 

Tadas Petukauskas 

Andrius Keblys 

Paul August 

Aurimas Mištautas 

Robertas Zauka 

Julius Kirsis 

Marius Gaukštas 

Justas Gudavičius 

Izidorius Paukštys 

Mantas Matukaitis 

Nat/State 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Total Tm 

15:22.923 

15:34.770 

15:19.037 

15:15.685 

15:44.017 

15:44.259 

15:47.110 

15:54.204 

16:01.872 

16:27.019 

15:14.087 

15:41.807 

15:55.006 

15:56.657 

14:27.629 

4:52.581 

Diff 

11.847 

DQ 

0.242 

3.093 

10.187 

17.855 

43.002 

27.720 

40.919 

42.570 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

DNS 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

3 

Best Tm 

1:39.722 

1:41.745 

1:39.521 

1:36.789 

1:33.247 

1:33.064 

1:32.805 

1:33.735 

1:33.977 

1:36.924 

1:29.534 

1:32.996 

1:33.531 

1:33.713 

1:33.552 

1:33.851 

Points 

21 

18 

21 

0 

21 

18 

15 

13 

11 

10 

21 

18 

15 

13 

11 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  #69: Results anulated. Missing weigth. 

Printed: 2019.08.22 14:21:34 

Clerk of the course Marius Mikuševičius (LTU) 

Timekeeper Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Secretary of competition: Vita Valaine (LAT) 

Hang out time:  _________________ Protocol No.________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

Margin of Victory 

27.720 

Avg. Speed 

144,223 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.534 

Best Speed 

147,242 

Best Lap by 

17 - Aurimas Mištautas 

 

Riga Summer Race 2019 

@2019.08.18 - RSR2019 Day 3 

R1600/ R2000/ R3000/ BMW2500 - R1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:35:07 

Bikernieki, Riga 3,662 km 

2019.08.18 13:15 


